Shareholding Pattern

Sagar Diamonds Ltd

General Information

Scrip code 540715

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE146Y01013
Whether company is SME true

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For
Prelisting / Allotment)

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector false
Undertaking (PSU)?

30-09-2025



Declaration

Searial Particular Yes / Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promo_ter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? false false false false
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? false false false false
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? false false false false
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? false false false false
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? false false false false
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? false false false false

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Pledge'? false false

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under 'Non-Disposal Undertaking'? false false

9 ;l\:]r;’(’e?ther any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if false false

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? false false false false
1 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? false



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be ically from pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rights held in Shareholding
each class of securities (IX) ,asa%
No. of Total No. of assuming
" N shares on full
Shareholdin Shares . Number of Number of
No. Of as a % of 9 Underlying fully conversion | ockedin Shares D
No, of ?arig‘.’ dontToaltotalno.of o Voting (XIV) Rights No.Of Shares 1o of No. Of ing e erti shares | pledged | Un
Category SIS chareroders up oy (P, Sndervng sharee (g Totalas Ouianhey Undering OUSEANG COVeLI (ncuding  securiies (O Y
equity Depository hel utstanding > warrants, asa
L hser;sr(?‘sl) shares Receipts = (IV)+ ai;:;)s(sm;" ::/é:’(f: s:::r‘i’tei:sl())l(i) Warrants Gr&rg)ed W’:?r‘a?mfts ESOP, percentage
held ) Vv e of ( ) (XB) and ESop  Convertible  of diluted
V) (A+B+:22) etc. (X) = Securities share Asa% Asa%
Class Class (XA+5(B+XC) etc.) (XI)= capital) (XIl)= No. of total No. of total No
egX  eqrY Total (VII+X)  (VI)+(X)As a (a)‘ Shares (a)‘ Shares (af
9: 9 % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 9262780 9262780 73.26 9262780 9262780  73.26 9262780 73.26
Group
(B) Public 297 3381000 3381000 26.74 3381000 3381000 26.74 3381000 26.74
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1)  underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 305 12643780 12643780 100.00 12643780 12643780 100.00 12643780 100.00



Shareholding Pattern

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Indian
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
VAIBHAV DIPAK
SHAH
Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other
(specify)
SG DIAMONDS
LLP

PRIYA DHAVAL
SHAH

HITESHKUMAR
PRABHUDAS
CHOVATIYA

MEETABEN
HITESHKUMAR
CHOVATIYA

NIDHI
HITESHKUMAR

CHOVATIA

RAHIL
HITESHBHAI
LIOVATL

Bodies
Corporate

Director
or
Director's
Relatives

Director
or
Director's
Relatives

Director

or
Director's
Relatives
Director
or
Director's
Relatives
Director
or
Director's

1

7

6227860

6227860

3034920

3001260

3400

3400

3400

16660

3400

6227860

6227860

3034920

3001260

3400

3400

3400

16660

3400

49.26

49.26

24.00

23.74

0.03

0.03

0.

@

0.03

6227860 6227860

6227860 6227860

3034920 3034920

3001260 3001260

3400 3400

3400 3400

3400 3400

16660 16660

3400 3400

49.26

49.26

24.00

23.74

0.03

0.03

0.13

0.03

6227860

6227860

3034920

3001260

3400

3400

3400

16660

3400

49.26

49.26

24.00

23.74

0.03

0.03

0.13

0.03

Searial
No.

Category &
Name of the

U]

Category

Category /
More than

Bank

Name

No of the
Shareholders
()

No.of
fully paid
up equity

shares
held (IV)

No.Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
W)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
v

Total
nos.shares
held (VIIl) =
(V) + (V) +

v

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIll)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class |Class

eg:X eg:Y Total

Total

asa

% of

Total
Voting
rights

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

No.of
Shares
Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants
(XB)

No.Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(xc)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities,
No. of
Warrants
and ESOP
etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.of
shares on
fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of

convertible
securities(
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) (XIl)=
(VIl)+(X) As a
Y

o
of(A+B+C2)

(h)

(i)

)

(d)

(e)

)
(a)

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A=A)1)+(A)2)

8

9262780

Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Institutions (Domestic)

Mutual Funds
Venture Capital
Funds
Alternate
Investment
Funds

Banks
Insurance
Companies
Provident Funds/
Pension Funds
Asset
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign
Wealth Funds
NBFCs
registered with
RBI

Other Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1)

Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment
Foreign Venture
Capital Investors
Sovereign
Wealth Funds
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Il
Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(2)

Central Government / State Government(s)

Central
Government /

9262780

73.26

9262780 9262780

73.26

9262780

73.26



(b)

(©)

)

President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies
Corporate where
Central / State
Government is a
promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)
Non-institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters (other
than 'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed under
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category)

Trusts where
any person

Searial
No.

Category /

Category & More than
1

Name of the |Category
1)

Bank
Name

No of the
[Shareholders

No.of
fully paid
up equity

shares
held (IV)

No.Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
v)

No.Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
v

Total
nos.shares
held (VII) =
(IV) + (V) +

v

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIll)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (1X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
asa
% of

Total

Voting
rights
Class
eg:Y

Class

eg:X Total

No.Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

'S
(XA)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(xB)

No.Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(Xc)

No.of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities,
No. of
Warrants
and ESOP
etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.of
shares on
fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming
full
conversion
of

convertible
securities(
asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital) (XIl)=
(VI)+(X) As a
%

o
of(A+B+C2)

(h)

(i)
)
(k)
(0]
(m)

to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
ABHISHEK
GUPTA
SAUMIL A
BHAVNAGARI

TAPAN KUMAR
DEY

Non Resident

Indians (NRIs)

Foreign

Nationals

Foreign

Companies

Bodies

Corporate

Any Other

(specify)
Clearing
Members

HUF

Category

Category
Sub-Total (B)(4)

(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)

(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

297

1830000

144000

525000

270000

30000

219000

213000

3000

210000
3381000

3381000

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)1)+(C)
()

Total (A+B+C2 )
Total (A+B+C )

305
305

12643780
12643780

0

0

1830000

144000

525000

270000

30000

219000

213000

3000

210000
3381000

3381000

12643780
12643780

14.47

1.14

4.15

1.73

1.68

0.02

1.66
26.74

26.74

100.00
100.00

1830000 1830000 14.47

144000 144000 1.14

525000 525000 4.15

270000 270000 2.14

30000 30000 0.24

219000 219000 1.73

213000 213000 1.68

3000

210000
3381000

3381000

3000

210000
3381000

3381000

0.02

1.66
26.74

26.74

12643780 0
12643780

12643780 100.00
12643780 100.00

0

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

0

1830000

144000

525000

270000

30000

219000

213000

3000

210000
3381000

3381000

12643780
12643780

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

14.47

1.14

4.15

214

1.73

1.68

0.02

1.66
26.74

26.74

100.00
100.00



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular

Approved limits(%)

Limits utilized(%)

As on shareholding date
As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter
As on the end of previous 4th quarter

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



